Table of Contents
Page 1
Table of Contents
Chapter 1 : Introduction ................... 3
1-1 5BLIP System Introduction ...................... 3
1-1-1 WinNET II System Specification ...................3
1-1-2 Front View ......................................................4
1-1-3 Rear View .......................................................5

10. Connect to 10/100 base-T ethernet
cable
11. Connect PS/2 type keyboard
12. Connect PS/2 type mouse
Term Definition
5BLIP User’s Manual
Page 6
1-2 5BLIP M/B Introduction
1-2-1 5BLIP M/B Drawing Layout
SIMM1
SIMM2
 Riser Card
PS/2
K/B
RJ 45
Connector
Printer Port
LCD
IDE
FDD
Intel
82558A
SMC
FDC37C932
PS/2
Mouse VGA Connector
 BIOS
Cyrix
GXi
Cyrix
CX5520
DOC2000 SEC. setting
1
2
5
6
J7
1
3
1
RESET
POWER
LED
HD-LED
POWER
ON
USB*2
Power Connector
COM 1
COM 2
LAN-LED
J10
J6
CN 16
J3
17
2
8
J9
IR CON
13
3
CN 19
CH7003
Sound+TV
AK4532
DOC2000
CN20
J11
AT43311
Chapter 2 : Jumper Setting
Page 7
1-2-2 5BLIP Specification